
Study Plan

Day & Date Agricultural Engineering

Mentor Sudhanshu Sir
Lecture Time 6 PM - 7 PM

Monday, Mar 30, 2026
Tuesday, Mar 31, 2026

Wednesday, Apr 1, 2026
Thursday, Apr 2, 2026

Friday, Apr 3, 2026
Monday, Apr 6, 2026

Tuesday, Apr 7, 2026
Wednesday, Apr 8, 2026

Thursday, Apr 9, 2026

Friday, Apr 10, 2026

Monday, Apr 13, 2026

Tuesday, Apr 14, 2026
Wednesday, Apr 15, 2026

Thursday, Apr 16, 2026
Friday, Apr 17, 2026

Monday, Apr 20, 2026
Tuesday, Apr 21, 2026

Wednesday, Apr 22, 2026
Thursday, Apr 23, 2026

Friday, Apr 24, 2026
Monday, Apr 27, 2026
Tuesday, Apr 28, 2026

Wednesday, Apr 29, 2026
Thursday, Apr 30, 2026

Friday, May 1, 2026
Monday, May 4, 2026
Tuesday, May 5, 2026

---

Farm Mechanization/ NATP & SMAM
Scheme

Source of Farm Power
Basic Terms of Engine Class 1
Basic Terms of Engine Class 2

Engine & Type of Engine Class 1
Engine & Type of Engine Class 2

Engine & Type of Engine Class 3
Class Test & Doubt Session

Tillage Implement(Primary &
Secondary) Class 1

Tillage Implement(Primary &
Secondary) Class 2

Implement for Layout of
Seedbed/Methods of Sowing Class 1

Implement for Layout of
Seedbed/Methods of Sowing Class 2

Intercultural operationa
Terms Related with Plough/ Methods of

Ploughing
Class test & Doubt Session

Tactor & its Type
Sprayer & Duster

Compost & Method of Composting/
Water Saving Irrigation

Hay & Silage
Water Saving Irrigation
Watershed Management

Surveying
Post- Harvest Technology 1
Post- Harvest Technology 2

Protected Cultivation Class 1
Protected Cultivation Class 2
Class Test & Doubt Session


